                             ISM4334x Product Specification
DOC-DS-20072-3.2 Confidential Inventek Systems
 Page 1
INVENTEK SYSTEMS
ISM4334X-L77
Embedded SiP Module
802.11 a/b/g/n
Bluetooth 4.0 &

 Page 3
1 PART NUMBER DETAIL DESCRIPTION
1.1 Ordering Information
Device Description Ordering Number
ISM43341-L77 2.4/5G Wi-Fi, Bluetooth, NFC
SiP Module
ISM43341-L77
ISM43340-L77 2.4/5G Wi-Fi, Bluetooth SiP
Module
ISM43340-L77
ISM43341-SDIO-
EVB or ISM43340
SDIO Evaluation Board ISM43341-SDIO-EVB
2 OVERVIEW
The Inventek ISM4443X single-chip quad-radio device provides the highest level of
integration for a wireless system, with integrated dual band (2.4 GHz/ 5 GHz) IEEE
802.11 a/b/g and single-stream IEEE 802.11n MAC/baseband/radio, Bluetooth 4.0.  The
ISM43341 also integrates a low power NFC controller.  The ISM4443X includes
integrated power amplifiers, LNAs and T/R switches for the 2.4 GHz and 5 GHz WLAN
bands, greatly reducing the external part count, PCB footprint, and cost of the solution.
It provides a small form-factor solution with minimal external components to drive down cost
for mass volumes and allows for handheld device flexibility in size, form and function.